
No. DC/NU/EXAM-02/2010-11/RESULT 

1, REGULAR 

SEMESTER 

B.A, 2nd 

Semester 

SEMESTER 
B.A, 2nd 

Semester 

(CBCS) 

2. BACKLOG 

ECONOMICS 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

DIMAPUR, NAGALAND 

EDUCATION 
ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

SUBJECT 

PHILOSOPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 
SOCIOLOGY 

TENYIDIE 

APPEARED 

427 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

1. REGULAR 

SEMESTER 
B.Com 2d 
Semester 

APPEARED 

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND 

51 

69 

B.A nd SEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024 RESULT SUMMARY 

PROMOTED 

401 

CLEARED 

51 

Dated Dimapur, 28"October 2024 

APPEARED PROMOTED 

231 Students cleared all papers 

B.A 2 SEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024- SUBJECTWISE PERFORMANCE 

REMARKS 

115 Students promoted with 1 backlog 

MAJOR PAPER STATS 

App -48; Pass -39; Pass81% -
App -74; Pass -71; Pass 96% 
App- 53; Pass -53,; Pass 100% 
App -72; Pass -65; Pass 90% -
App -51; Pass -50; Pass 98% 
App -75; Pass -72; Pass 96% 

65 

55Students promoted with 2 backlog 
papers 

App -54; Pass -51; Pass 94% -

6 Students promoted with 1 backlog 

REMARKS 

B.COM 2""SEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024 RESULT SUMMARY 

MINOR PAPER STATS 
App -1; Pass -0; Pass-O 
App -62; Pass -54; Pass-87% 
App -54; Pass -48; Pass-89% 
App -68; Pass -66; Pass-97% 
App -16; Pass -14; Pass-88% 
App -67; Pass -67; Pass-100% 
App -52; Pass -49; Pass %-94% 
App-52; Pass -49; Pass %-94% 

App-9; Pass -9; Pass % - 100% 

PROMOTED % 
94% 

REMARKS 
28Students cleared all papers 
7Students promoted with 1 backlog 
30 Students promoted with2 backlogs 

PASS % 

100% 

PROMOTED % 
94% 



SEMESTER APPEARED 
B.Com 2 ND 

Semester 

2. BACKLOG 

(CBCS) 

C3 

C4 

BASIC MATHEMATICS(MD1) 
ECONOMICS(M1) 
ENGLISH 

LINGUSTICS 
VAC 

Copy to: 
1 

2 

3 

B.COM 2"SEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024-SUBJECTVWISE PERFORMANCE 

5. 

CLEARED 

PAPER TITLE 

All Departments, C/O HOD 

VP Office file 
Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (0ffice) 

4. IQAC, Coordinator 
SAC file 

REMARKS 

PAPER STATS 

App 69-; Pass -58; Pass -84% 

App -69; Pass -33,; Pass-48 % 

App -67; Pass -67; Pass-100 % 

App -69; Pass -61; Pass-88 % 
App -69; Pass -66; Pass -96 % 
App -2; Pass -2; Pass-100% 
App -69; Pass -69; Pass -100 % 

PASS % 

Dimapur Govt! 

100% 

Vige 
Dimapur feeenfent ullage 

Dimapur : Nagaland 



B.A 4"Overall Pass Percentage 
SEMESTER 

BA 4TH 

SEMESTER 

SUBJECT 

ECONOMICS 
EDUCATION 

B.A 4" Subject-Paper wise Pass Percentage 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

PSYCHOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

TENYIDIE (MIL) 

SEMESTER 
B.A. 2nd 

Semester 

(CBCS) 

BACKLOG 

CATEGORY 
HONOURS 

BC/C7 
BC/C8 
ECONOMICS 
EDUCATION 
HISTORY 

ACADEMIC AUDIT -4" SEMESTER N.U EXAM 2024 

B.COM th Overall Pass Percentage 

PHILOSOPHY 

APPEARED 

428 

POL SCIENCE 
SOCIOLOGY 
PSYCHOLOGY 

PROMOTED 

APPEARED 

B.COM 4"Paper wise Pass Percentage 
PAPER TITLE 

25 

422 

MAJOR PAPER STATS 

App-50; Pass - 47; Pass%-94% 
App-74; Pass -73; Pass%--99% 

App-56; Pass -54; Pass % -96% 
App -76; Pass -76; Pass %- 100% 
App -35; Pass -35; Pass % - 100% 
App -83; Pass -83; Pass % - 100% 

App -54; Pass -54; Pass % - 100% 

APPEARED 
78 

CLEARED 

25 

PROMOTED 
74 

347 Students cleared all papers 
REMARKS 

62 Students promoted with 1 backlog 
13 Students promoted with 2backlogs 

App- 16; Pass -16; pass % -100% 
App -78;Pass -71; failed-7; pass% - 91% 
App -34;Pass -34; pass % -100% 
App -85; Pass -85; pass % -100% 

MINOR PAPER STATS 

App -19; Pass -18; fail-1; pass % - 94% 
App -75; Pass -75; pass % -100% 

REMARKS 

PROMOTED % 

99% 

App -45; Pass -41; fail- 4; pass % -91% 
App -54; Pass -54; pass % -100% 
App -5; Pass -5; pass % -100% 

10 Students promoted with 1 backlog 
2 Students promoted with 2 backlogs 

REMARKS 
24 students cleared all papers 
28 Students promoted with 1 backlog 
22 Students promoted with 2 backlogs 

PASS % 

PASS PERCENTAGE 
App -78; Pass -45; Pass % -57% 
App -78; Pass -35; Pass % - 44% 
App -36; Pass -31; Pass % -86% 
App -9; Pass -9; Pass % -100 % 
App -6; Pass -5; Pass % - 83% 
App -5; Pass -5; Pass % - 100% 
App -2; Pass -2; Pass %- 100% 
App- 10; Pass- 10; Pass % - 100% 
App- 4; Pass- 3; Pass % - 75% 

100% 

PROMOTED % 
98.80% 



BACKLOG 

SEMESTER 

8.COM. aH 

Semester 

(CBCS) 

Copy to: 

Dimapur Government College 

1. 
2 

3. 

APPEARED 

5. 

55 

All Departments, C/O HOD 

VP Office file 
4. IQAC, Coordinator 

SAC file 

CLEARED 

Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (Office) 

55 

REMARKS 

23 Students promoted with 1 backlog 
2 Students promoted with 2 backlogs 

PASS % 

100% 

Pringpprincipal 
Dimapur Govt. Collage 

Dimapur : Nagaland 



B.A 6"Overall Pass Percentage 
APPEARED CATEGORY 

GENERAL 

HONOURS 

TOTAL 

SUBJECT 

ECONOMICS 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 
PHILOSOPHY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 

B.A 6" Subject/Paper wise Pass Percentage 

PSYCHOLOGY 

BACKLOOG 

Semester 
(OLD 
COURSE) 

SEMESTER APPEARED 
B.A. 6th 

ACADEMIC AUDIT-6" SEMESTER N.U EXAM 2024 

CATEGORY 
GENERAL 

HONOURS 

55 

375 

TOTAL 

430 

23 

PROMOTED 

B.COM 6h Course wise Pass Percentage 

54 

APPEARED 
5 

106 

372 

111 

426 

HONOURS PAPER STATS 

App -51; Pass -49; Pass % -96% 
App -67; Pass -67; Pass % - 100% 
App -63; Pass -63; Pass % - 100% 
App -65; Pass -63; Pass % -97% 
App -15; Pass -14; Pass % -93% 
App -73,; Pass -73; Pass % - 100% 
App-41; Pass -41; Pass% - 100% 

CLEARED 

22 

91 

PROMOTED 

92 

REMARKS 

11 Students promoted with 1 backlog 
2 Students promoted with 2 backlogs 
50 Students promoted with 1 backlog 
9 Students promoted with 2 backlogs 

REMARKS 

GENERAL PAPER STATS 

App -3; Pass -2; Pass % -67% 
App -45; Pass -45; Pass 9% - 100% 

App -2; Pass -2; Pass % - 100% 
App -43; Pass -39; Pass% - 87% 
App -3; Pass -3; Pass % -100% 
App -27,; Pass -26; Pass % - 96% 
App -36; Pass -36; Pass % - 100% 

3 Students cleared with 1 
backlog. 

App -6; Pass -6; Pass % - 100% 

2 Students cleared with 2 

backlogs 

REMARKS 
1 student cleared with 2 backlogs 

PROMOTED % 

36 students cleared all papers. 
32 Students cleared with 1 backlog. 
23 Students cleared with 2 backlog. 

PASS % 

96% 

98% 

99% 

99% 

PASS % 

20% 

86% 

83% 



B.COM 6 Paper wise Pass Percentage 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - (BC-601) 
BUSINESS STATISTICS - (BC-603) 
CONSUMER PROTECTION AVWARENESS -(CBCP-601 (F)) 
ENTERPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT - (CBCP (BC-606)) 
EVS I|-(EVS-601) 
FINANCIAL MARKET OPERATION -(BC- 605) 
HUMAN RIGHTS - (CBCP-601) (H) 
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE (BC-604) 
NON GOVERNMENT ORGANISATION MANAGEMENT (CBCP-601) (G) 
PROJECT (BCAF-06) 
PROJECT (BMC-06) 

BACKLOG 

SEMESTER 

B.COM 6th 
Semester 

(OLD 
COURSE) 

Copy to: 

PAPER TITLE 

APPEARED 

1. All Departments, C/0 HOD 

3. VP Office file 
4. IQAC, Coordinator 
5. 

2.. Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (Office) 

SAC file 

CLEARED 
9 

REMARKS 

3 Students 
cleared with 2 

backlogs 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

App-111; Pass -95; Pass % -85% 
App -111; Pass -87; Pass %- 789% 
App -27; Pass -27; Pass % - 100% 
App -41; Pass -38; Pass % - 100% 
App-32; Pass -13; Pass %- 41% 
App -105; Pass -79; Pass % - 75% 
App -9; Pass -9; Pass % - 100% 
App-111; Pass-62; Pass %-56% 
App-2; Pass-2; Pass - 100% 
App-62; Pass-62; Pass - 100% 
App-43; Pass-43; Pass - 100% 

PASS % 

100% 

nAhcipal 
Dimapur Govayioke G6Neolage 

Dimapur 

Dimapur : Nagaland 



B.A & B.COM 2024 GRADUATE BATCH RESULT-TOPPER STATUS 

Table 9: 2024 B.A & B.COM N.U Exam DGC Toppers 

SL.NO. 

1 

5 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

1 

4. 

2 

8 

3. 

5 

9 

4. 

4 

7. 

5 

7. 

SL.NO. STREAM 

1. 

6 

3. 

Copy to: 

STREAM 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.COM 10. 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

BA 

8A 

B.COM 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

Table 10:2024 B.A & B.COM N.U Exam State Toppers 

B.A 

B.A 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.COM 

COURSE 

HON 

HON 

VP Office file 

HON 

HON 

SAC file 

HON 
HON 

HON 

GEN 

HON 

HON 

COURSE 
HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

Table 11: DGC & N.U State Toppers-cGPA Comparison 
SL.NO. STREAM 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

All Departments, C/O HOD 

IQAC, Coordinator 

HON 

ECONOMICS 

SUBJECT 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL SC. 

COURSE 

SOCIOLOGY 

GEN 

BCAF 

BCM 

ECONOMICS 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

SUBJECT 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 

BCAF 

BCM 

ECONOMICS 

EDUCATION 

Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (Office) 

ENGLISH 

BCM 

HISTORY 

TOPPER NAME 

IMLIKUMLA LONGKUMER 

TOTO K AWOMI 

NEIPILHING 

SUBJECT 

N.MEILEM KONYAK 

TUMCHOBENI L JAMI 
BULANG MARTIN 
Z HUSHILI SWU 
ANUBO SWURO 

KEDIGUMLE IRANGBE 

JUNY MAYA 

LIRENI TUNGOE 

N.U TOPPER 
6.98 

6.97 

NU ROLL NO 

6.82 

AH21180014 

6.98 

AH21180107 

6.73 

AH21240039 

AH21180213 

AH21180237 

AH21180242 

TOPPER COLLEGE NAME 

KROS COLLEGE, KOHIMA 

MODERN COLLEGE, PIPHEMA 

UNITY COLLEGE, DIMAPUR 

AH21180332 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, KOHIMA 

AH21180334 

ST.JOHN COLLEGE, DIMAPUR 
J.N. AIER COLLEGE, DIMAPUR 
UNITY COLLEGE, DIMAPUR 

UNITY COLLEGE, DIMAPUR 

AG21180019 

CH21180017 

CH21180083 

6.73 

Dimapur Government\iege 

6.62 

6.43 

6.58 

6.72 

6.6 

6.27 

6.12 

CGPA 

5.33 

6.73 

6.43 

6.58 
6.72 

6.6 

6.17 

6.72 

6.38 

5.93 

6.46 

6.27 

DGC TOPPER 

CGPA 

hind fincipal 

6.98 

6.97 

6.82 

6.98 

6.98 

6.91 

6.97 

6.73 

DimapurGovt. Collage 

Dimapur : Nagaland. 


