GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE DIMAPUR, NAGALAND

No. DC/NU/EXAM-02/2010-11/RESULT

Dated Dimapur, 28thOctober 2024

B.A ^{2nd} SEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024 RESULT SUMMARY

1. REGULAR

SEMESTER	APPEARED	PROMOTED	REMARKS	PROMOTED %
B.A. 2 nd	427	401	231 Students cleared all papers	94%
Semester			115 Students promoted with 1 backlog	
			55Students promoted with 2 backlog	
			papers	1

2. BACKLOG

SEMESTER	APPEARED	CLEARED	REMARKS	PASS %
B.A. 2 nd Semester (CBCS)	51	51	6 Students promoted with 1 backlog	100%

B.A 2nd SEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024 – SUBJECTWISE PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT	MAJOR PAPER STATS	MINOR PAPER STATS
ECONOMICS	App -48; Pass -39; Pass81 % -	App -1; Pass -0; Pass-0
EDUCATION	App -74; Pass -71; Pass 96%-	App -62; Pass -54; Pass-87%
ENGLISH	App - 53; Pass -53; Pass 100% -	App -54; Pass -48; Pass-89%
HISTORY	App -72; Pass -65; Pass 90% -	App -68; Pass -66; Pass-97%
PHILOSOPHY	App -51; Pass -50; Pass 98% -	App -16; Pass -14; Pass-88%
POLITICAL SCIENCE	App -75; Pass -72; Pass 96% -	App -67; Pass -67; Pass-100%
PSYCHOLOGY		App -52; Pass -49; Pass % - 94%
SOCIOLOGY	App -54; Pass -51; Pass 94% -	App -52; Pass -49; Pass % - 94%
TENYIDIE	·	App-9; Pass – 9; Pass % - 100%

B.COM 2ndSEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024 RESULT SUMMARY

1. REGULAR

SEMESTER	APPEARED	DROMOTED		
B.Com 2 nd Semester	69	65	REMARKS 28Students cleared all papers	PROMOTED %
			7Students promoted with 1 backlog 30 Students promoted with2 backlogs	

2. BACKLOG

SEMESTER	APPEARED		REMARKS	PASS %
B.Com 2 ND	9	CLEARED	9	100%
Semester				
(CBCS)				

B.COM 2NDSEMESTER-END NU EXAM 2024- SUBJECTWISE PERFORMANCE

PAPER TITLE	PAPER STATS	
C3	App 69-; Pass -58; Pass -84%	
C4	App -69; Pass -33; Pass-48 %	
BASIC MATHEMATICS(MD1)	App -67; Pass -67; Pass-100 %	
ECONOMICS(M1)	App -69; Pass -61; Pass-88 %	
ENGLISH	App -69; Pass -66; Pass -96 %	
LINGUSTICS	App -2; Pass -2; Pass-100 %	
VAC	App -69; Pass -69; Pass -100 %	

Copy to:

1. All Departments, C/O HOD

2. Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (Office)

3. VP Office file

4. IQAC, Coordinator

5. SAC file

Vide Princippal
Dimapur Govi: Nagaland
Dimapur: Nagaland

ACADEMIC AUDIT -4th SEMESTER N.U EXAM 2024

B.A 4thOverall Pass Percentage

SEMESTER	APPEARED	PROMOTED	REMARKS	PROMOTED %
BA 4 TH	428	422	347 Students cleared all papers	99%
SEMESTER			62 Students promoted with 1 backlog	
			13 Students promoted with 2backlogs	

B.A 4th Subject-Paper wise Pass Percentage

D.A. 4 Subject tu	ber wise russ refeelitage	
SUBJECT	MAJOR PAPER STATS	MINOR PAPER STATS
ECONOMICS	App -50; Pass - 47; Pass%- 94%	App – 16; Pass -16; pass % -100%
EDUCATION	App - 74; Pass -73; Pass%99%	App - 78;Pass - 71; failed- 7; pass% - 91%
ENGLISH	App -56; Pass -54; Pass % -96 %	App -34;Pass -34; pass % -100%
HISTORY	App -76; Pass -76; Pass % - 100%	App -85; Pass -85; pass % -100%
PHILOSOPHY	App -35; Pass -35; Pass % - 100%	App -19; Pass -18; fail-1; pass % - 94%
POLITICAL	App -83; Pass -83; Pass % - 100%	App -75; Pass -75; pass % -100%
SCIENCE		
PSYCHOLOGY	-	App -45; Pass -41; fail- 4; pass % - 91%
SOCIOLOGY	App -54; Pass -54; Pass % - 100%	App -54; Pass -54; pass % -100%
TENYIDIE (MIL)	-	App -5; Pass -5; pass % -100%

BACKLOG

SEMESTER	APPEARED	CLEARED	REMARKS	PASS %
B.A. 2 nd Semester (CBCS)	25	25	10 Students promoted with 1 backlog 2 Students promoted with 2 backlogs	100%

B.COM 4th Overall Pass Percentage

CATEGORY	ADDEADED	DDOMAGTED		
CATEGORY	APPEARED	PROMOTED	REMARKS	DDOMAGTED 64
HONOURS	78	74		PROMOTED %
	, ,	/4	24 students cleared all papers	98.80%
			28 Students promoted with 1 backlog	30.00%
			22 Students promoted with 2 backlogs	

B.COM 4thPaper wise Pass Percentage

PAPER TITLE	2000
BC/C7	PASS PERCENTAGE
BC/C8	App -78; Pass -45; Pass % -57 %
ECONOMICS	App -78; Pass -35; Pass % - 44%
EDUCATION	App -36; Pass -31; Pass % -86 %
HISTORY	App -9; Pass -9; Pass % -100 %
PHILOSOPHY	App -6; Pass -5; Pass % - 83%
POL SCIENCE	App -5; Pass -5; Pass % - 100%
SOCIOLOGY	App -2; Pass -2; Pass % - 100%
PSYCHOLOGY	App- 10; Pass- 10; Pass % - 100%
	App- 4; Pass- 3; Pass % - 75%

BACKLOG

SEMESTER	APPEARED	CLEARED	REMARKS	PASS %
B.COM. 4 TH Semester (CBCS)	55	55	23 Students promoted with 1 backlog 2 Students promoted with 2 backlogs	100%

Dimapur Government College

Copy to:

- 1. All Departments, C/O HOD
- 2. Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (Office)
- 3. VP Office file
- 4. IQAC, Coordinator
- 5. SAC file

Dimapur: Nagaland

ACADEMIC AUDIT - 6th SEMESTER N.U EXAM 2024

B.A 6th Overall Pass Percentage

	1 433 1 21 22 112		25144246	PROMOTED %
CATEGORY	APPEARED	PROMOTED	REMARKS	PROMOTED 70
GENERAL	55	54	11 Students promoted with 1 backlog 2 Students promoted with 2 backlogs	98%
HONOURS	375	372	50 Students promoted with 1 backlog 9 Students promoted with 2 backlogs	99%
TOTAL	430	426		99%

B.A 6th Subject/Paper wise Pass Percentage

B.A o Subjectly aper wise rass referriage						
SUBJECT	HONOURS PAPER STATS	GENERAL PAPER STATS				
ECONOMICS	App -51; Pass -49; Pass % - 96%	App -3; Pass -2; Pass % - 67%				
EDUCATION	App -67; Pass -67; Pass % - 100%	App -45; Pass -45; Pass % - 100%				
ENGLISH	App -63; Pass -63; Pass % - 100%	App -2; Pass -2; Pass % - 100%				
HISTORY	App -65; Pass -63; Pass % - 97%	App -43; Pass -39; Pass% - 87%				
PHILOSOPHY	App -15; Pass -14; Pass % - 93%	App -3; Pass -3; Pass % - 100%				
POLITICAL SCIENCE	App -73; Pass -73; Pass % - 100%	App -27; Pass -26; Pass % - 96%				
SOCIOLOGY	App-41; Pass -41; Pass% - 100%	App -36; Pass -36; Pass % - 100%				
PSYCHOLOGY	-	App -6; Pass -6; Pass % - 100%				

BACKLOG

SEMESTER	APPEARED	CLEARED	REMARKS	PASS %
B.A. 6 th Semester (OLD	23	22	3 Students cleared with 1 backlog. 2 Students cleared with 2	96%
COURSE)			backlogs	

B.COM 6th Course wise Pass Percentage

	wise Pass Pero	entage		
CATEGORY	APPEARED	PROMOTED	REMARKS	240001
GENERAL	5	1		PASS %
House	J	1	1 student cleared with 2 backlogs	20%
HONOURS	106	91	36 studente el escala III	
			36 students cleared all papers. 32 Students cleared with 1 backlog.	
TOTAL			23 Students cleared with 1 backlog.	86%
TOTAL	111	92	Dacklog.	
				83%

B.COM 6th Paper wise Pass Percentage

PAPER TITLE	PASS PERCENTAGE
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION – (BC-601)	App -111; Pass -95; Pass % - 85%
BUSINESS STATISTICS – (BC-603)	App -111; Pass -87; Pass % - 78%
CONSUMER PROTECTION AWARENESS – (CBCP-601 (F))	App -27; Pass -27; Pass % - 100%
ENTERPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT - (CBCP (BC-606))	App -41; Pass -38; Pass % - 100%
EVS II - (EVS-601)	App -32; Pass -13; Pass % - 41%
FINANCIAL MARKET OPERATION - (BC- 605)	App -105; Pass -79; Pass % - 75%
HUMAN RIGHTS - (CBCP-601) (H)	App -9; Pass -9; Pass % - 100%
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE (BC-604)	App-111; Pass-62; Pass %- 56%
NON GOVERNMENT ORGANISATION MANAGEMENT (CBCP-601) (G)	App-2; Pass-2; Pass – 100%
PROJECT (BCAF-06)	App-62; Pass-62; Pass – 100%
PROJECT (BMC-06)	App-43; Pass-43; Pass – 100%

BACKLOG

SEMESTER	APPEARED	CLEARED	REMARKS	PASS %
B.COM 6 th Semester (OLD COURSE)	9	9	3 Students cleared with 2 backlogs	100%

Copy to:

1. All Departments, C/O HOD

2. Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (Office)

3. VP Office file

4. IQAC, Coordinator

5. SAC file

Dimapur : Nagaland
Dimapur : Nagaland

B.A & B.COM 2024 GRADUATE BATCH RESULT – TOPPER STATUS

A D A & D COM N II Fram DGC Toppers

2024 B.A &	R'COM M'O		TODDED MANAE	NU ROLL NO	CGPA	
STREAM	COURSE	SUBJECT			6.73	
D A	HON	ECONOMICS	IMLIKUMLA LONGKUMER			
			TOTO K AWOMI	AH21180107	6.43	
B.A			NEIPH HING	AH21240039	6.58	
B.A	HON			AH21180213	6.72	
4. B.A	4. B.A H	HON	HISTORY			6.6
					6.17	
D A	HON	PHILOSOPHY	BULANG MARTIN			
-	-	POLITICAL SC.	Z HUSHILI SWU	AH21180332	6.72	
-			ANUBO SWURO	AH21180334	6.38	
BA				AG21180019	5.93	
BA	GEN				6.46	
B.COM	HON	BCAF				
B COM	HON	BCM	LIRENI TUNGOE	CH21180083	6.27	
	B.A B.A B.A B.A B.A B.A B.A	B.A HON	B.A HON ECONOMICS B.A HON EDUCATION B.A HON ENGLISH B.A HON HISTORY B.A HON PHILOSOPHY B.A HON POLITICAL SC. BA HON SOCIOLOGY BA GEN GEN B.COM HON BCAF	STREAM COURSE SUBJECT TOPPER NAME B.A HON ECONOMICS IMLIKUMLA LONGKUMER B.A HON EDUCATION TOTO K AWOMI B.A HON ENGLISH NEIPILHING B.A HON HISTORY N.MEILEM KONYAK TUMCHOBENI L JAMI B.A HON PHILOSOPHY BULANG MARTIN B.A HON POLITICAL SC. Z HUSHILI SWU BA HON SOCIOLOGY ANUBO SWURO BA GEN GEN KEDIGUMLE IRANGBE B.COM HON BCAF JUNY MAYA	STREAM COURSE SUBJECT TOPPER NAME NO KOLL NO B.A HON ECONOMICS IMLIKUMLA LONGKUMER AH21180014 B.A HON EDUCATION TOTO K AWOMI AH21180107 B.A HON ENGLISH NEIPILHING AH21240039 B.A HON HISTORY N.MEILEM KONYAK AH21180213 TUMCHOBENI L JAMI AH21180237 B.A HON PHILOSOPHY BULANG MARTIN AH21180242 B.A HON POLITICAL SC. Z HUSHILI SWU AH21180332 BA HON SOCIOLOGY ANUBO SWURO AH21180334 BA GEN GEN KEDIGUMLE IRANGBE AG21180019 B.COM HON BCAF JUNY MAYA CH21180017	

Table 10:2024 B.A & B.COM N.U Exam State Toppers

Table 10:2024 B.A & B.COM N.O Exam State Toppers					
SL.NO.	STREAM	COURSE	SUBJECT	TOPPER COLLEGE NAME	CGPA
1.	B.A	HON	ECONOMICS	KROS COLLEGE, KOHIMA	6.98
2.	B.A	HON	EDUCATION	MODERN COLLEGE, PIPHEMA	6.97
3.	B.A	HON	ENGLISH	UNITY COLLEGE, DIMAPUR	6.82
4.	B.A	HON	HISTORY	DON BOSCO COLLEGE, KOHIMA	6.98
5.	B.A	HON	POLITICAL SCIENCE	ST.JOHN COLLEGE , DIMAPUR	6.98
6.	B.A	HON	SOCIOLOGY	J.N. AIER COLLEGE, DIMAPUR	6.91
7.	B.COM	HON	BCAF	UNITY COLLEGE, DIMAPUR	6.97
8.	B.COM	HON	BCM	UNITY COLLEGE, DIMAPUR	6.73

Table 11: DGC & N.U State Toppers – CGPA Comparison

SL.NO.	STREAM	COURSE	SUBJECT	N.U TOPPER	DGC TOPPER
1.	B.A	HON	ECONOMICS	6.98	6.73
					6.62
2.	B.A	HON	EDUCATION	6.97	6.43
3.	B.A	HON	ENGLISH	6.82	6.58
4.	B.A	HON	HISTORY	6.98	6.72
5.	B.COM	11001			6.6
J.	B.COM	HON	ВСМ	6.73	6.27
					6.12
					5.33

Copy to:

1. All Departments, C/O HOD

2. Arts & Commerce Exam Branch (Office)

3. VP Office file

4. IQAC, Coordinator

5. SAC file

Dimapur Government Vin Bege ovt. Collage Dimapur : Nagaland